Title
Marwan's Journey
My Grandma and Me
Girl Called Genghis Khan
Free as a Bird: the Story of Malala
Earth Shook
Saladin: Noble Prince of Islam
Waiting for the Owl's Call
World is Not a Rectangle
Malala's Magic Pencil
My New Home after Syria
Returning to Afghanistan
My New Home After Yemen
Refugee's Journey from Iran
Refugee's Journey from Yemen

Refugee's Journey from Afghanistan

Refugee's Journey from Syria
My New Home After Iraq
Refugee's Journey from Iraq

Middle East

Author
Arias, Patricia de
Javaherbin, Mina
Lord, Michelle
Maslo, Lina
Napoli, Donna Jo
Stanley, Diane
Whelan, Gloria
Winter, Jeanette
Yousafzai, Malala
Barghoorn, Linda
Barghoorn, Linda
Hudak, Heather
Hudak, Heather
Hudak, Heather
Mason, Helen
Mason, Helen
Rodger, Ellen
Rodger, Ellen

Making it Home: Real-Life Stories from Children FcNaidoo, Beverly

Christmas Around the World
Rimonah of the Flashing Sword
Three Princes

Riding a Donkey Backwards

My First Arabic Phrases

Saving the Baghdad Zoo
Multicultural Meals

Cooking the Mediterranean Way
Cooking the Middle Eastern Way
Cooking the Turkish Way

Kelley, Emily
Kimmel, Eric
Kimmel, Eric
Taylor, Sean
Kalz, Jill

Halls, Kelly
Kalman, Bobbie
Behnke, Alison
Behnke, Alison
Cornell, Kari

World's Most Glorious and Notorious Rulers and H O'Sullivan, Joanne

You Wouldn't Want to Be an Assyrian Soldier
Babylonians: Life in Ancient Babylon

Petra

Qatar

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Discover Pakistan
Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Iran

Iran

Iran

Iran

Your Passport to Iran
Foods of Iran

Iran

Discover Iran

Iraq

Matthews, Rupert
Rustad, Martha
Green, Sara

Orr, Tamra
Golkar, Golriz
Owings, Lisa
Sullivan, Laura
Barker, Geoffrey
Klepeis, Alicia
Murray, Julie
Shoup, Kate
Simmons, Walter
Donaldson, Madeline
Markovics, Joyce
Mattern, Joanne
Murray, Julie
Petersohn, Sara
Sheen, Barbara
Simmons, Walter
Wilson, Rosie
Bjorklund, Ruth

Call #
E Aria
E Java RA
E Lord
E Masl
E Napo
E Stan
E Whel
E Wint
E Yous
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305
J 305.23
J 394.2663
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2095 RA
J492.7
J 590.73
J641.5
J 641.59
J 641.59
J 641.59
J 929.7
J 935
J 935
J 939.48
J 953.63
J 953.8
J 953.8
J 953.8
J 954.91
J 954 .91
J 954.91
J 954.91
J 954.91
J 955
J 955
J 955
J 955
J 955
J 955
J 955
J 955
J 956.7

12/16/2023

AR

3.7
6.1
6.7
4.6

7.7

4.9
4.8

43

6.5
6.3
5.3
6.3
4.7
3.1

7.6

4.8
3.9

5.3
3.6

4.4



Title
Iraq
Iraq
Syria
Jordan
Afghanistan
Afghanistan
Afghanistan
Afghanistan
Discover Afghanistan

Middle East

Author
Murray, Julie
Owings, Lisa
Murray, Julie
Rechner, Amy
Mattern, Joanne
Milivojevic, Jovanka
Murray, Julie
Rechner, Amy
Spilsbury, Richard

Alexander the Great: The Life of a King and Conqt Shone, Rob

Who Was Jesus?

Who Is Malala Yousafzai?
Malala Yousafzai

Malala Yousafzai

City of the Plague God
Season of the Sandstorms
Tale of Highly Unusual Magic
Escape from Syria

War in Afghanistan

Tales Alive

Extra Credit

Without Refuge

Turtle of Oman

Amal Unbound

Escape from Aleppo
Shooting Kabul

Saving Kabul Corner
Other Words for Home
Sky-Blue Bench

Boy, Everywhere

Amina's Song

Bahrain

Omar Rising

Osnat and Her Dove

I Am Malala Yousafzai

Iran

Iraq

Pakistan

Kuwait

Saudi Arabia

Seven Special Somethings
United Arab Emirates
Pakistan

Nura and the Immortal Palace
Global Activists

Nour's Secret Library
Reporting from Iraq

Lost City Spotted from Space
Carpet

Mama Shamsi at the Bazaar
Promise

Morgan, Ellen
Brown, Dinah
Doeden, Matt
Spence, Kelly
Chadda, Sarwat
Osborne, Mary Pope
Papademetriou, Lisa
Kullab, Samya
Doeden, Matt
Milord, Susan
Clements, Andrew
Mitchell, Jane
Nye, Naomi
Saeed, Aisha
Senzai, N. H.
Senzai, N. H.
Senzai, N. H.
Warga, Jasmine
Rahman, Bahram
Dassu, A. M.
Khan, Hena
Spaniol, Megan
Saeed, Aisha
Samuel, Sigal
Meltzer, Brad
Spaniol, Megan
Mattern, Joanne
Spanier, Kristine
Spanier, Kristine
Spaniol, Megan
Khorram, Adib
Spanier, Kristine
Van, R.L.

Khan, M. T.
Speregen, Devra
Tarnowska, Wafa
Cooper, Candy
Rinaldo, Denise
Azaad, Dezh
Hassani, Mojdeh
Hodder, Bridget

Call #
J 956.7
J 956.7
J 956.91
J 956.9504
J 958.1
J 958.1
J 958.1
J 958.1
J 958.1
J B Alexander
J B Jesus
J B Yousafzai
J B Yousafzai
J B Yousafzai
J Fantasy Chad
J Fantasy Osbo Merl 6
J Fantasy Papa
J GN Kull
J History You
J Pro 398.2
J Reality Clem
J Reality Mitc
J Reality Nye
J Reality Saee
J Reality Senz
J Reality Senz
J Reality Senz 2
J Reality Warg
E Rahm
J Reality Dass
J Reality Khan Amin 2
J 953.65
J Reality Saee
E Samu
E Melt
J 955
J 956.7
J 954.91
J 953.67
J 953.8
E Khor
J 953.57
J 954.91
J Fantasy Khan
J 305.42
E Tarn
J 956.7
J939.4
E Azaa
E Hass RA
E Hodd

12/16/2023

AR
4.6
7
4.8
7.1
3.9
5.4
5
9.4
5
4.9
4.1
4.5
46
9.3

4.2

4.2

4.8

5.3

4.9

2.8
29

3.3

5.7



