

Middle East

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Marwan's Journey	Arias, Patricia de	E Aria	
My Grandma and Me	Javaherbin, Mina	E Java	RA
Girl Called Genghis Khan	Lord, Michelle	E Lord	
Free as a Bird: the Story of Malala	Maslo, Lina	E Masl	3.7
Earth Shook	Napoli, Donna Jo	E Napo	6.1
Saladin: Noble Prince of Islam	Stanley, Diane	E Stan	6.7
Waiting for the Owl's Call	Whelan, Gloria	E Whel	4.6
World is Not a Rectangle	Winter, Jeanette	E Wint	4
Malala's Magic Pencil	Yousafzai, Malala	E Yous	7.7
My New Home after Syria	Barghoorn, Linda	J 305	
Returning to Afghanistan	Barghoorn, Linda	J 305	
My New Home After Yemen	Hudak, Heather	J 305	
Refugee's Journey from Iran	Hudak, Heather	J 305	4.9
Refugee's Journey from Yemen	Hudak, Heather	J 305	4.8
Refugee's Journey from Afghanistan	Mason, Helen	J 305	
Refugee's Journey from Syria	Mason, Helen	J 305	
My New Home After Iraq	Rodger, Ellen	J 305	
Refugee's Journey from Iraq	Rodger, Ellen	J 305	
Making it Home: Real-Life Stories from Children From	Naidoo, Beverly	J 305.23	4.3
Christmas Around the World	Kelley, Emily	J 394.2663	
Rimonah of the Flashing Sword	Kimmel, Eric	J 398.2	
Three Princes	Kimmel, Eric	J 398.2	
Riding a Donkey Backwards	Taylor, Sean	J 398.2095	RA
My First Arabic Phrases	Kalz, Jill	J 492.7	6.5
Saving the Baghdad Zoo	Halls, Kelly	J 590.73	6.3
Multicultural Meals	Kalman, Bobbie	J 641.5	5.3
Cooking the Mediterranean Way	Behnke, Alison	J 641.59	
Cooking the Middle Eastern Way	Behnke, Alison	J 641.59	6.3
Cooking the Turkish Way	Cornell, Kari	J 641.59	
World's Most Glorious and Notorious Rulers and Heroes	O'Sullivan, Joanne	J 929.7	
You Wouldn't Want to Be an Assyrian Soldier	Matthews, Rupert	J 935	4.7
Babylonians: Life in Ancient Babylon	Rustad, Martha	J 935	3.1
Petra	Green, Sara	J 939.48	
Qatar	Orr, Tamra	J 953.63	7.6
Saudi Arabia	Golkar, Golriz	J 953.8	
Saudi Arabia	Owings, Lisa	J 953.8	
Saudi Arabia	Sullivan, Laura	J 953.8	
Discover Pakistan	Barker, Geoffrey	J 954.91	9
Pakistan	Klepeis, Alicia	J 954.91	4.8
Pakistan	Murray, Julie	J 954.91	3.9
Pakistan	Shoup, Kate	J 954.91	
Pakistan	Simmons, Walter	J 954.91	5.3
Iran	Donaldson, Madeline	J 955	3.6
Iran	Markovics, Joyce	J 955	
Iran	Mattern, Joanne	J 955	
Iran	Murray, Julie	J 955	4.4
Your Passport to Iran	Petersohn, Sara	J 955	
Foods of Iran	Sheen, Barbara	J 955	
Iran	Simmons, Walter	J 955	
Discover Iran	Wilson, Rosie	J 955	
Iraq	Bjorklund, Ruth	J 956.7	

Middle East

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Iraq	Murray, Julie	J 956.7	4.6
Iraq	Owings, Lisa	J 956.7	7
Syria	Murray, Julie	J 956.91	
Jordan	Rechner, Amy	J 956.9504	4.8
Afghanistan	Mattern, Joanne	J 958.1	7.1
Afghanistan	Milivojevic, Jovanka	J 958.1	3.9
Afghanistan	Murray, Julie	J 958.1	5.4
Afghanistan	Rechner, Amy	J 958.1	5
Discover Afghanistan	Spilsbury, Richard	J 958.1	9.4
Alexander the Great: The Life of a King and Conqueror	Shone, Rob	J B Alexander	
Who Was Jesus?	Morgan, Ellen	J B Jesus	5
Who Is Malala Yousafzai?	Brown, Dinah	J B Yousafzai	4.9
Malala Yousafzai	Doeden, Matt	J B Yousafzai	4.1
Malala Yousafzai	Spence, Kelly	J B Yousafzai	
City of the Plague God	Chadda, Sarwat	J Fantasy Chad	4.5
Season of the Sandstorms	Osborne, Mary Pope	J Fantasy Osbo Merl 6	
Tale of Highly Unusual Magic	Papademetriou, Lisa	J Fantasy Papa	4.6
Escape from Syria	Kullab, Samya	J GN Kull	
War in Afghanistan	Doeden, Matt	J History You	9.3
Tales Alive	Milord, Susan	J Pro 398.2	
Extra Credit	Clements, Andrew	J Reality Clem	4.2
Without Refuge	Mitchell, Jane	J Reality Mitc	
Turtle of Oman	Nye, Naomi	J Reality Nye	
Amal Unbound	Saeed, Aisha	J Reality Sae	4.2
Escape from Aleppo	Senzai, N. H.	J Reality Senz	
Shooting Kabul	Senzai, N. H.	J Reality Senz	4.8
Saving Kabul Corner	Senzai, N. H.	J Reality Senz 2	
Other Words for Home	Warga, Jasmine	J Reality Warg	5.3
Sky-Blue Bench	Rahman, Bahram	E Rahm	
Boy, Everywhere	Dassu, A. M.	J Reality Dass	
Amina's Song	Khan, Hena	J Reality Khan Amin 2	4.9
Bahrain	Spaniol, Megan	J 953.65	
Omar Rising	Saeed, Aisha	J Reality Sae	
Osnat and Her Dove	Samuel, Sigal	E Samu	
I Am Malala Yousafzai	Meltzer, Brad	E Melt	
Iran	Spaniol, Megan	J 955	2.8
Iraq	Mattern, Joanne	J 956.7	2.9
Pakistan	Spanier, Kristine	J 954.91	
Kuwait	Spanier, Kristine	J 953.67	
Saudi Arabia	Spaniol, Megan	J 953.8	
Seven Special Somethings	Khorram, Adib	E Khor	3.3
United Arab Emirates	Spanier, Kristine	J 953.57	
Pakistan	Van, R.L.	J 954.91	
Nura and the Immortal Palace	Khan, M. T.	J Fantasy Khan	5.7
Global Activists	Speregen, Devra	J 305.42	
Nour's Secret Library	Tarnowska, Wafa	E Tarn	
Reporting from Iraq	Cooper, Candy	J 956.7	6
Lost City Spotted from Space	Rinaldo, Denise	J 939.4	5.3
Carpet	Azaad, Dezh	E Azaa	
Mama Shamsi at the Bazaar	Hassani, Mojdeh	E Hass	RA
Promise	Hodder, Bridget	E Hodd	